
 PENRYN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 
Capital Facilities Development and New Construction Fees 

Ian Gow, Fire Chief • P.O. Box 350 • Meadow Vista, CA 95722 
Tel: (530) 878-0405 • Fax: (530) 878-0959 • www.placerhillsfire.org 

OWNER/DEVELOPER DATE 

LOCATION/ADDRESS MAILING ADDRESS

APN PHONE # 

BUILDING PERMIT # EMAIL ADDRESS 

NEW CONSTRUCTION FEE SCHEDULE SQ FT  FEE 

All New Residential Construction Fee per sq’ $0.96 ____________ ___________ 
Includes additions, garages, storage, unfinished basements, covered decks and porches. 
Fee includes above ground propane/gas lines, WUI and Driveway inspections. 

Retail Commercial per sq’ $1.33  ____________ ___________ 

Office Commercial per sq’ $1.27  ____________ ___________ 

Industrial Commercial per sq’ $0.69 ____________ ___________ 

Agriculture/Commercial per sq’ $0.59 ____________ ___________ 

OTHER INSPECTION AND PERMIT FEES FEE  TOTAL 
(Includes plan review, approval, and inspections) 

1-99 Sprinkler Head Fire system $750.00 ___________ 

Fire Alarm System $625.00 ___________ 

Underground propane tank inspection/gas lines $250.00 _____ 

OTHER _________________________________ _________ ___________ 
(See fee schedule) 

TOTAL DEVELOPMENT AND INSPECTION FEES COLLECTED ___________ 

I, as the representative of the above project will comply with all Penryn Fire District 
ordinances and regulations for new construction. 

Signed: ____________________________________________ Date: _____________________ 

As the authorized Fire District Official, I hereby certify that the above has paid the Fire 
District the fees for new construction and have advised the above of regulations for new 
construction. 

District Official:_______________________ Title:_____________ Check #:______________ 
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